
第８回スポーツひのまるキッズ関東小学生柔道大会

平成２８年４月１０日

横浜文化体育館

５年生男子無差別

NO 氏名 所属 都県
体重
（kg）

3-71

3-62

3-103

3-72

3-119

3-73

3-104

3-74

3-127

3-75

3-63

3-105

3-76

3-120

3-77

3-106

3-64

3-78

5-141

3-79

3-65

3-107

3-80

3-121

3-81

3-108

3-66

3-82

3-128

3-83

3-109

3-84

3-122

3-85

3-110

3-67

3-86

50

49

49

45

55

63

72

69

58

55

82

54

75

76

58

57

55

60

46

58

57

50

51

55

55

47

48

74

62

56

54

47

53

48

45

48

38 粟野　隆也 下妻優心塾 茨城県 96

勝見　遼 藤枝柔道倶楽部

神奈川県

37 60

30 西岡　理人 平塚柔道協会 神奈川県

佐藤　黎汰 長澤武道館

田原　嵩都 大原少年柔道教室

岡田　和樹 研武館

千葉県

35 星　國誉 向原柔道クラブ 東京都

36

33 東京都

34

狩野　竜也 国分寺柔道会

静岡県

31 磯野　宏太 大多喜町少年柔道クラブ 千葉県

32 米田　和志 絋倫館柔道スポーツ少年団 宮城県

29

山田　華士 藪塚柔道教室

神奈川県手塚　春太朗 朝飛道場

大山　蓮 舟川柔道塾

27

沖山　智 静岡東部柔道クラブ

千葉県

28 鎌田　汰雅 調布市柔道連盟 東京都

中野　心太 中山柔道会

26 静岡県

関澤　拓海 長澤武道館

埼玉県

24 神奈川県

25

群馬県

22 峰　優月 総和柔道クラブ 茨城県

23

21

石塚　航太 錬成館西川道場 栃木県

山口　翔太郎 平塚柔道協会

増田　光裕 川口市柔道連盟クラブ

東京都

15 早川　凱心 相川道場

20 佐々木　勇翔 松前柔道塾 東京都

東京都

19

鳥谷部　陵太 港武館道場

群馬県桑山　陽翔 伊勢崎柔道教室

神奈川県

17 埼玉県

12

9 茨城県

10

前田　京太郎 富道館　天野道場

埼玉県

永井　大惺 ＭＤ柔道クラブ 群馬県

13 栃木県

14

11

18

千葉県

16

内田　翔吏 大矢部柔道錬勇会

神奈川県

8

滝澤　維吹 五十嵐道場

千葉県

黒川　拓真 石下柔道部

神奈川県

川端　倖明 中山柔道会

東京都

4 横山　虎汰 藤枝柔道倶楽部

栃木県

7

新井　綴朗 鈴木道場

長岡　翔生 錬成館西川道場

櫻井　柔士 松前柔道塾

欠

欠

欠

欠

1 真田　康志郎 平塚柔道協会 神奈川県

2 横山　心 総和柔道クラブ 茨城県

静岡県

5

濱田　善太 武蔵野警察署少年柔道会

東京都

6

3


